Wall Pak (WPLD)
Wall Pak Specification
Wall Pak wall mounted luminaire combines all the design features required for
commercial lighting for parking areas, walkways, loading platforms and recreational area.
Shall accommodate a 400 watt mogul base high pressure sodium lamp, or 400 watt
mogul base metal halide lamp. Available with (specify) 120, 208, 240, 277 volt
(for 480 volt - consult factory) or 4MT (120, 208, 240 or 277V) 60 Hz. Luminaire
shall be completely pre-wired.

H - High Power
Factor
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
17”12-3/4”
9”
WEIGHT = 35 lbs
*Consult factory
Photometrics
Fixture:  WPLD-659LS-120H
Lamp:  400 Watt High Pressure Sodium
Lumens:  51,000 Initial
Mounting Height Ft.
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
Multiply Foot Candles by
1.56
1.00
0.69
0.51
0.39
0.31
0.25
Lamp Mult.
250W MH .62
250W MV .46
*For other lamp types, apply multiplier
Accessories
PE
PE - Photocell
TP - Tamper Resistant Screws
PL-6 - Polycarbonate Shield
WG-6 - Stainless Steel Wire Guard
O
U